Gstar 555 Series
MICRO GRAIN CARBIDE END MILLS - Square Type - 2F
EPS-FC2
EPS-SC2
<5>
WINSTAR
© ©
0 < 3 0 ? 3 utmwts.
0 < 3 has sharp corner type. 0 5 3 has flatland type.
d mm Tolerance <s^)
0 < 3 0 ~ -0.02
3 § 0 S10 0 ~ -0.03
0 > 10 0 - -0.04
Finishing (iff St) 0
Semi-Fin ishing (cpSt) @
Roughing (fflSt) ©
Order No.
jjjSII
Dia. CL OAL Shank F lu tes
EPSTC201000T 1.0 3 50 3 2
EPSTC201500T 1.5 4 50 3 2
EPSTC202000T 2.0 5 50 3 2
EPSTC203000T 3.0 8 50 3 • • •n i EPSFC201000T 1.0 3 50 4 2
EPSFC201500T 1.5 4 50 4 2
EPSFC202000T 2.0 5 50 4 2
EPSFC202500T 2.5 6 50 4 2 I
EPSFC203000T 3.0 8 50 4 2
EPSFC203500T 3.5 9 50 4
EPSFC204000T 4.0 10 50 4 2
EPSSC201000T 1.0 3 50 6 2
EPSSC202000T 2.0 5 50 6 2
EPSSC203000T 3.0 8 50 6 2
EPSSC203500T 3.5 9 50 6 2
EPSSC204000T 4.0 10 50 6 2
EPSSC204500T 4.5 11 50 6 2
EPSSC205000T 5.0 13 50 6 2
EPSSC205500T 5.5 14 50 6 2
EPSSC206000T 6.0 15 50 6 2
EPSSC206500T 6.5 16 60 8 2
EPSSC207000T 7.0 18 60 8 2
EPSSC208000T 8.0 20 60 8 2
EPSSC209000T 9.0 22 75 10 2
EPSSC210000T 10.0 25 75 10 2
EPSSC211000T 11.0 25 75 12 2
EPSSC212000T 12.0 30 75 12 2
EPSSC214000T 14.0 30 75 14 2
EPSSC216000T 16.0 35 100 16 2
EPSSC218000T 18.0 40 100 20
EPSSC220000T 20.0 45 100 20 2
EPSSC225000T 25.0 45 100 25 2
WORKING ALLOY STEEL ALLOY STEEL ALLOY STEEL HARDENED STAINLESS
CAST IRON MATERIAL /TOOL STEEL /TOOL STEEL /TOOL STEEL STEEL STEEL
CAST IRON
M C O D F E A L 45C,S50C,SCM SCM.SKT.SKD SCM,SKT,SKD SKT.SKD SUS304 FC/FCD